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Number of Top Times: All
Mark

Convert Rnd PI

Pts

Individual Top Marks Indoors Only

Name

AgelYr

Women 200m Dash
1 28.39
2 28.92

Women 400m Dash
1 1:02.96

1:03.09

1:03.15

1:03.47

1:03.53

6 1:05.85

500m Dash
1:18.83
1:19.23
1:20.70
1:21.70
1:21.74
1:21.82
1:23.01
1:24.33
1:24.69
1:27.54

800m Run
2:18.06
2:20.18
2:21.50
2:21.59
2:22.08
2:22.38
2:22.54
2:25.27
2:27.26
2:27.27
2:27.40
2:30.76

1000m Run
2:56.29

2:58.29
2:58.63
2:59.48
3:00.06
3:01.59
3:03.26
3:04.91
3:14.45
3:17.40

Women 3000m Run
1 9:59.46
2 10:04.3h
3 10:10.75
4 10:16.76
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*| Sarah Hallenbeck
*| Meredith Bowden

*I Kim Aitken

*| Trista Spurrier

*| Ashley Dorroh

*| Meredith Bowden
*| Ashley Dorroh

*| Ashley Dorroh

*| Sarah Hallenbeck
*| Sarah Hallenbeck
*I Jenny Alkema

*| Sarah Kingston

*I Jen O'Connor

*| Meredith Bowden
*| Trista Spurrier

*| Sarah Kingston

*I Amanda Barley

*I Amanda Barley

*| Katie O'Brien
*| Katie O'Brien
*I Jenny Alkema
*I Jen O'Connor
*I Amy Benner

*| Kristi Smith

*| Kristi Smith

*| Kristi Smith

*I Jenny Alkema
*| Stephanie Nichols
*| Sarah Kingston
*| Billie Hart

*| Rebecca Patten
*| Rebecca Patten
*| Katie O'Brien

*| Allison Abbott

*I Jen O'Connor

*| Katie O'Brien

*I Jen O'Connor

*| Rebecca Patten
*| Stephanie Nichols
*| Hana Brilliant

*| Cybelle McFadden
*| Barbara Fallon

*| Cybelle McFadden
*| Allison Abbott

12/3/1994
12/3/1994

2/11/1995
2/19/1995
2/11/1995
2/11/1995
2/19/1995
12/10/1994

2/11/1995
2/19/1995
12/3/1994
2/11/1995
12/3/1994
2/19/1995
12/10/1994
2/19/1995
2/11/1995
12/10/1994

2/19/1995
2/4/1995
2/11/1995
2/4/1995
12/10/1994
2/19/1995
2/11/1995
12/10/1994
2/19/1995
2/19/1995
12/10/1994
2/14/1995

2/19/1995
2/11/1995
2/11/1995
2/19/1995
2/19/1995
12/10/1994
2/11/1995
3/4/1995
12/3/1994
12/3/1994

2/11/1995
2/11/1995
12/10/1994
12/3/1994

Navy Invitational
Navy Invitational

GMU Invitational
Collegiate Invitational
GMU Invitational
GMU Invitational
Collegiate Invitational
Mason Lidlifter

GMU Invitational
Collegiate Invitational
Navy Invitational
GMU Invitational
Navy Invitational
Collegiate Invitational
Mason Lidlifter
Collegiate Invitational
GMU Invitational
Mason Lidlifter

Collegiate Invitational
Delaware Invitational
GMU Invitational
Delaware Invitational
Mason Lidlifter
Collegiate Invitational
GMU Invitational
Mason Lidlifter
Collegiate Invitational
Collegiate Invitational
Mason Lidlifter
FUMA Pentathlon

Collegiate Invitational
GMU Invitational
GMU Invitational
Collegiate Invitational
Collegiate Invitational
Mason Lidlifter

GMU Invitational
ECAC Championships
Navy Invitational

Navy Invitational

GMU Invitational
GMU Invitational
Mason Lidlifter

Navy Invitational
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5 10:26.11 F --- *] Sally Michael 2/19/1995 Collegiate Invitational
6 10:29.6h 10:29.74 F --- *| Heather Haines 12/10/1994 Mason Lidlifter
7 10:30.76 F 13 --- *| Claire Torchia 2/11/1995 GMU Invitational
8 10:41.82 F 3 --- *| Claire Torchia 2/4/1995 Delaware Invitational
9 10:46.98 F 16 --- *| Alicia Adams 2/11/1995 GMU Invitational
10 10:49.80 F --- *| Eileen Naylor 12/3/1994 Navy Invitational
1 10:52.96 F --- *I Aryn Fahey 12/10/1994 Mason Lidlifter
12 11:09.52 F --- *I Marcia Francisco 12/10/1994 Mason Lidlifter
13 11:16.0h 11:16.14 F 27 --- *1 Alice Kassens 2/11/1995 GMU Invitational
Women 5000m Run
1 17:11.33 F --- *] Cybelle McFadden 2/19/1995 Collegiate Invitational
2 17:15.65 F 8 --- *] Cybelle McFadden 3/4/1995 ECAC Championships
Women 1 Mile Run
1 5:04.92 F 2 --- *| Cybelle McFadden 2/4/1995 Delaware Invitational
2 5:06.92 F 7 --- *| Allison Abbott 2/11/1995 GMU Invitational
3 5:07.29 F 4 --- *| Barbara Fallon 2/4/1995 Delaware Invitational
4 5:09.90 F 9 --- *1 Sally Michael 2/11/1995 GMU Invitational
5 5:13.50 F 6 --- *1 Allison Abbott 2/4/1995 Delaware Invitational
6 5:14.56 F --- *I Becky Flowers 12/10/1994 Mason Lidlifter
7 5:14.63 F --- *] Claire Torchia 2/19/1995 Collegiate Invitational
8 5:16.81 F --- *| Sally Michael 12/10/1994 Mason Lidlifter
9 5:21.02 F --- *| Alicia Adams 2/19/1995 Collegiate Invitational
10 5:21.06 F - *| Alicia Adams 12/3/1994 Navy Invitational
1 5:25.63 F --- *| Alice Kassens 12/3/1994 Navy Invitational
12 5:27.8h 5:28.04 F --- *| Alice Kassens 2/19/1995 Collegiate Invitational
13 5:31.26 F --- *| Rebecca Hoglund 12/10/1994 Mason Lidlifter
14 5:42.57 F 25 --- *I Marcia Francisco 2/11/1995 GMU Invitational
Women 55m Hurdles
1 8.77 M --- *| Billie Hart 2/14/1995 FUMA Pentathlon
2 9.02 P 18 --- *| Sarah Hallenbeck 2/11/1995 GMU Invitational
3 9.05 F --- *| Sarah Hallenbeck 2/19/1995 Collegiate Invitational
Women High Jump
1 1.78m 5-10.00 F --- *| Lisa Rayner 12/10/1994 Mason Lidlifter
2 1.73m 5-08.00 F 1 --- *| Lisa Rayner 2/11/1995 GMU Invitational
3* 1.68m 5-06.00 F 1 --- *| Lisa Rayner 2/4/1995 Delaware Invitational
3* 1.68m 5-06.00 F 5 2 *| Lisa Rayner 3/4/1995 ECAC Championships
5 1.58m 5-02.25 F --- *| Jessica Unger 2/19/1995 Collegiate Invitational
1.55m 5-01.00 M --- * Billie Hart 2/14/1995 FUMA Pentathlon
7 1.53m 5-00.25 F 13 --- *| Jessica Unger 2/11/1995 GMU Invitational
Women Long Jump
1 5.04m 16-06.50 F 6 --- *| Billie Hart 2/4/1995 Delaware Invitational
2 4.97m 16-03.75 M --- * Billie Hart 2/14/1995 FUMA Pentathlon
Women Triple Jump
1 11.48m 37-08.00 F 2 --- *| Lisa Rayner 2/4/1995 Delaware Invitational
2 11.32m 37-01.75 F --- *| Lisa Rayner 2/19/1995 Collegiate Invitational
3 9.76m 32-00.25 F --- *| Jessica Unger 12/10/1994 Mason Lidlifter
4 30-01.00 9.16m F --- *| Melissa Sampson 12/3/1994 Navy Invitational
Women Shot Put
1 9.98m 32-09.00 M --- * Billie Hart 2/14/1995 FUMA Pentathlon
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Mark Convert Rnd Pl Pts Name AgelYr
Women In Pent
1 3233 F 3 - *Billie Hart 2/14/1995 FUMA Pentathlon



